衞生局更新時間：0210_08：00
1 台南市傷患共有505名（自行就醫358名）,出院416名
	醫院名稱
	部南
	新化
	市醫
	成大醫院
	高榮
	新樓
	柳奇
	永奇
	麻新
	安南
	郭綜
	佳奇
	總計

	就診傷患人數
	17
	40
	76
	96
	23
	41
	23
	107
	17
	39
	18
	7
	505

	出院
人數
	12
	36
	71
	68
	9
	36
	22
	85
	16
	35
	18
	7
	416

	住院
人數
	5
	4
	5
	28
	14
	5
	1
	22
	1
	4
	0
	0
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2 台南市OHCA人數：41名
	醫院名稱
	高榮
	奇美
	市立殯儀館
	自宅
	由家屬接走

	人數
	1
	1
	37
	1
	1



